
     
 

 
BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2025 WORK SESSION/BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
  

Work Session Board Meeting 
Tuesday, January 14 
COS - Loxley 

Thursday, January 16  
Tharp Building - BM 

Tuesday, February 18 
COS – Loxley 

Thursday, February 20 
Tharp Building - BM 

Tuesday, March 18 

COS – Loxley 
Thursday, March 20 

Tharp Building - BM 
*Tuesday, April 22 
COS – Loxley 

*Thursday, April 24 
Tharp Building - BM 

**Thursday, May 22 
COS – Loxley 

**Thursday, May 22 
COS - Loxley 

***Monday, June 30 
COS – Loxley 

***Monday, June 30 
COS - Loxley 

Tuesday, July 15 
COS-Loxley 

Thursday, July 17 
Tharp Building - BM 

Tuesday, August 19 
COS - Loxley 

Thursday, August 21 
Tharp Building - BM 

****Tuesday, September 23 
COS – Loxley 

****Thursday, September 25 
Tharp Building - BM 

*****Tuesday, October 21 
COS - Loxley 

*****Thursday, October 23 
Tharp Building - BM 

Tuesday, November 18 
COS - Loxley 

Thursday, November 20 
Tharp Building - BM 

******Tuesday, December 11 
COS – Loxley 

******Tuesday, December 11 
COS - Loxley 

 
All regular board meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m. 
 
All joint meetings will begin at 4:30 p.m., unless otherwise noted. 
 
Notes: 
*Meetings moved back one week due to Spring Break 
**Joint meeting due to high school graduations and HR end of year deadlines 
***Joint meeting due to CLAS, SSA, AASB conferences and CET vacation 
****Meetings moved back one week due to AASBO conference 
*****Meetings moved back one week due to SSA Fall Conference 
******Joint meeting due to holidays 
 
 
 
 

 
11/4/2024 


